
Resultat från 3:e Kretsfältskjutningen 2004-05-09  
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Vapengrupp A             
Veteran Äldre             

1 Rolf Rosberg PK Ena 6 6 4 6 4 5 6 6 43 21 20 B
2 Lennart Hedman Älvkarleby PK 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 34 21 9
3 Thorbjörn Pettersson F 16 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 32 21 3
4 Endel Sekobon USK 4 5 3 6 3 1 3 5 30 18 15

              
Veteran Yngre             

1 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta SS 6 6 6 6 6 3 6 5 44 25 19 B
2 Kurt Lövgren PK Ena 4 5 2 0 3 0 5 3 22 12 0

              
Klass 
3              

1 Lars Almgren UHF 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 25 21 S
2 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 46 25 12 S
3 Nils Tirén Tierp PSK 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 45 24 19 S
4 Håkan Svensson UHF 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 45 24 16 S
5 Jörgen Orreflo Bålsta SS 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 5 43 24 17 B
6 Roger Björkman Bålsta SS 6 6 5 5 6 3 3 5 39 23 16 B
7 Ann Britt D Eriksson UHF 6 6 4 6 3 4 5 5 39 22 9 B
8 Daniel Svahn Bålsta SS 6 6 4 4 6 1 3 6 36 22 12
9 Kent Önerud Bålsta SS 6 6 4 2 5 3 5 5 36 21 5

10 Johan Andersson Bålsta SS 6 5 4 6 1 4 2 3 31 19 18
11 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta SS 5 6 4 3 1 2 3 4 28 19 8

              
Klass 
2              

1 Armik Agakan UHF 6 6 6 6 6 3 5 5 43 23 17 B
2 Fredrik Widemo UHF 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 3 39 23 10 B
3 Karla Enermo UHF 6 6 5 5 3 3 6 5 39 22 14 B
4 David Stenström UHF 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 34 21 9
5 Martin Råsbo Råsbo Psk 6 4 5 4 5 6 1 3 34 19 7
6 Robert Råsbo Råsbo Psk 6 5 2 2 3 2 4 1 25 17 3
7 Henry Melin F16 6 6 2 1 2 3 4 1 25 14 4
8 Veronica Eriksson UHF 6 3 6 2 1 1 3 2 24 14 5
9 Jimmy Pålsson UHF 4 4 3 2 3 5 1 0 22 13 7

10 Björn Widenberg Råsbo Psk 0 4 2 5 2 3 3 2 21 13 12
11 Ambjörn Skoglund PK Ena 4 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 17 11 14

              
Klass 
1              

1 Conny Tibblin PK Ena 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 38 18 17



2 Arne Söderberg UHF 6 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 35 22 11
3 Mattias Billgren Tierp PSK 6 3 1 1 3 3 4 0 21 13 1

              
              

Vapengrupp B             
Veteran Äldre             

1 Björn Ericson F16 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 6 41 23 18
              
Veteran Yngre             

1 Bo Gustavsson Pk Ena 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 46 25 22 B
2 Börje Eriksson Pk Ena 5 5 6 5 5 2 6 5 39 22 16

              
Klass 
3              

1 Roger Karlsson Älvkarleby Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47 24 21 S
2 Arne Andersson Pk Ena 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 46 23 26 B
3 Örjan Rahm Tierp Psk 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 44 24 19

              
Klass 
2              

1 Håkan Eriksson Tierps Psk 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 6 43 24 15
              
Klass 
1              

1 Andreas Jacobsson F16 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 40 20 14
2 Ante Inersjö Pk Ena 4 3 4 4 6 5 6 6 38 23 17
3 Ursula Rupprecht F16 6 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 38 21 15

              
              

Vapengrupp C             
Veteran Äldre             

1 Rolf Rosberg PK Ena 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 25 22 B
2 Björn Ericson F 16 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 46 23 26 B
3 Thorbjörn Pettersson F 16 6 5 1 5 6 5 6 6 40 23 18
4 Lennart Hedman Älvkarleby PK 5 2 6 6 5 4 6 6 40 22 23
5 Endel Sekobon USK 6 5 5 4 5 2 5 6 38 24 12
6 Sven-Erik Zetterberg Tierps PSK 6 2 4 3 2 6 6 6 35 17 6
7 Bengt Linden PK Ena 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 34 22 12
8 Hans Olvong Ultuna 4 1 3 4 2 3 4 3 24 19 10

              
Veteran Yngre             

1 Bo Gustavsson PK Ena 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 21 S
2 Kurt Jansson Älvkarleby PK 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 45 24 20 B
3 Sven Israelsson Ultuna 6 6 4 5 4 6 6 6 43 21 13 B
4 Karl-Otto Hörberg Älvkarleby PK 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 37 21 11
5 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta SS 5 6 4 5 5 5 0 4 34 21 12



6 Börje Eriksson PK Ena 4 4 3 2 4 5 5 5 32 21 4
7 Kurt Lövgren PK Ena 5 3 1 4 5 2 3 5 28 19 12
8 Ulf Eriksson F 16 4 5 2 2 1 3 2 3 22 16 5

              
Dam 3              

1 Linda Andersson UHF 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 25 18 S
2 Ann Britt D Eriksson UHF 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 6 36 22 10

              
Dam 2              

1 Veronica Eriksson UHF 5 5 5 3 3 2 6 6 35 21 8
2 Anita Lantz UHF 3 3 5 2 3 0 2 2 20 17 5

              
Dam 1              

1 Ursula Rupprecht F 16 5 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 44 23 16 B
2 Mikaela Lundberg PK Ena 5 3 4 4 3 1 3 4 27 17 7
3 Malin Andersson PK Ena 5 3 1 3 3 1 3 4 23 17 5

              
Klass 
3              

1 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 19 S
 Tommie Lantz UHF 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 19 S

3 Roger Karlsson Älvkarleby PK 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 21 S
4 Johan Andersson Bålsta SS 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 25 20 S
5 Håkan Svensson UHF 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 19 S
6 Arne Andersson PK Ena 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 47 25 17 S
7 Daniel Svahn Bålsta SS 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 25 15 S
8 Lars Almgren UHF 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 6 45 25 19 B
9 Nils Tirén Tierps PSK 6 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 45 24 24 B

10 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby PK 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 45 24 17 B
11 Roger Björkman Bålsta SS 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 44 25 16 B
12 Jörgen Orreflo Bålsta SS 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 43 25 17 B
13 Örjan Rahm Tierps PSK 6 6 6 6 4 5 4 6 43 22 18 B
14 Bertil Carlsson Tierps PSK 6 6 6 5 2 5 6 6 42 22 19
15 Kent Önerud Bålsta SS 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 6 41 23 11
16 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta SS 6 6 5 4 3 6 5 6 41 23 7
17 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 5 5 3 3 5 5 6 6 38 23 7
18 Anders Jansson UHF 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 36 23 11
19 Per Olof Eriksson UHF 6 4 5 3 3 4 1 3 29 20 8

              
Klass 
2              

1 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 46 24 14 B
2 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 45 24 16 B
3 Björn Widenberg Råsbo PSK 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 44 25 13 B
4 Richard Molin Bålsta SS 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 5 43 24 24 B
5 Håkan Eriksson Tierps Psk 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 43 24 9 B



6 Mikael Pettersson F 16 6 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 42 25 12
7 Sander Koetsier Rosersbergs PK 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 6 42 24 11
8 Ronny Jönsson Älvkarleby PK 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 41 23 9
9 Fredrik Widemo UHF 6 6 6 5 5 3 3 6 40 24 12

10 Martin Råsbo Råsbo PSK 5 4 5 3 6 5 6 6 40 23 11
11 Peter Rydell USK 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 40 22 17
12 Claes Peterson USK 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 5 39 23 22
13 Håkan Månsson USK 6 4 6 6 2 3 6 6 39 23 13
14 Jim Wezelius Bålsta SS 6 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 39 22 13
15 Göran Deborg USK 6 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 39 22 15
16 Per Wickberg USK 6 6 4 3 6 4 6 3 38 22 5
17 Glenn Östman Rosersbergs PK 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 2 37 22 14
18 Robin Sylvan USK 6 3 4 2 5 4 6 5 35 22 5
19 Ulf Algulin USK 6 4 4 6 0 5 5 5 35 19 17
20 Roger Andersson USK 6 0 2 5 4 5 6 6 34 19 13
21 Jimmy Pålsson UHF 6 5 4 4 5 3 1 6 34 19 9
22 Ambjörn Skoglund PK Ena 5 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 32 22 12
23 Bo Eriksson UHF 0 5 6 3 5 2 5 6 32 18 6
24 Jan Eriksson UHF 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 31 20 17
25 Sören Hamberg USK 5 4 1 3 3 1 3 6 26 18 5

              
Klass 
1              

1 Andreas Jacobsson F16 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 46 24 14 B
2 Mats Pettersson Älvkarleby PK 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 44 25 15 B
3 Ante Inersjö PK Ena 6 6 5 6 4 5 5 6 43 25 14 B
4 Leif Hedblom Tierps PSK 5 4 4 5 3 6 6 6 39 20 14
5 Mattias Billgren Tierps PSK 6 5 6 5 0 5 5 5 37 19 11
6 Joakim Sidfäldt F 16 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 6 35 22 13
7 Martin Molin UHF 5 6 4 4 2 4 4 5 34 21 7
8 Seje Carlsten UHF 5 2 6 5 3 5 3 3 32 20 12
9 Gabriel Hübinette UHF 5 2 6 3 4 4 2 6 32 19 3

10 Conny Tibblin PK Ena 5 6 3 3 4 4 0 5 30 17 7
              
              

Vapengrupp R             
Veteran Äldre             

1 Rolf Rosberg Pk Ena 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 6 43 23 21 B
2 Sven-Erik Zetterberg Tierp Psk 5 5 3 2 4 4 5 6 34 19 5
3 Bengt Linden Pk Ena 6 5 3 5 6 1 3 4 33 22 12

              
Veteran Yngre             

1 Bo Gustavsson Pk Ena 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 47 24 23 S
2 Kurt Jansson Älvkarleby Pk 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 45 24 17 B
3 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta Ss 5 6 6 4 6 4 5 5 41 23 12
4 Börje Eriksson Pk Ena 5 3 3 2 1 3 1 2 20 13 4



              
Klass 
3              

1 Jörgen Orreflo Bålsta Ss 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 19 S
2 Kent Önerud Bålsta Ss 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 25 23 S
3 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta Ss 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 46 25 19 S
4 Nils Tirén Tierp Psk 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 46 24 14 S
5 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 6 45 24 14 B
6 Håkan Svensson UHF 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 45 23 15 B
7 Johan Andersson Bålsta Ss 6 5 6 6 4 4 6 6 43 25 18 B
8 Willy Lindquist UHF 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 42 23 19 B
9 Robert Busk Älvkarleby Pk 6 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 42 21 15 B

10 Hans Sedvall UHF 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 25 10
11 Linda Andersson UHF 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 40 23 13
12 Daniel Svahn Bålsta Ss 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 6 38 22 9
13 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby Pk 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 2 38 21 16
14 Bertil Carlsson Tierp Psk 6 6 6 4 4 0 6 6 38 21 9
15 Ann Britt D Eriksson UHF 6 6 2 4 5 4 6 5 38 20 7
16 Peter Mortensen UHF 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 37 19 9
17 Per Olof Eriksson UHF 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 36 21 12
18 Lars Almgren UHF 4 5 6 5 1 3 6 4 34 20 19
19 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta Ss 4 4 4 4 2 5 5 4 32 20 13

              
Klass 
2              

1 Thor Almlöf UHF 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 17 S
2 Karla Enermo UHF 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 5 44 24 9 B
3 Fredrik Widemo UHF 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 44 23 17 B
4 Glenn Östman Rosersberg Pk 6 6 5 3 6 6 6 5 43 24 6 B
5 Robert Råsbo Råsbo Psk 6 5 6 6 3 5 5 6 42 23 19 B
6 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg Pk 6 6 6 4 3 6 6 4 41 22 10
7 Jim Wezelius Bålsta Ss 6 6 5 6 4 2 5 5 39 22 14
8 Martin Råsbo Råsbo Psk 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 39 21 22
9 Sander Koetsier Rosersberg Pk 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 38 23 11

10 Timo Ahlgren UHF 6 6 4 5 3 3 5 5 37 22 16
11 Håkan Månsson USK 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 37 20 7
12 Claes Peterson USK 3 6 5 2 5 5 5 4 35 20 5
13 Jan Eriksson UHF 6 5 3 6 5 2 3 4 34 21 11
14 Ambjörn Skoglund Pk Ena 4 2 4 6 4 4 3 4 31 22 14
15 Bo Eriksson UHF 6 3 6 3 4 3 2 4 31 18 10
16 Leif Hedblom Tierp Psk 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 1 29 16 6
17 Henry Melin F16 6 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 28 19 7
18 Veronica Eriksson UHF 2 4 5 5 0 2 5 4 27 14 9
19 Richard Molin Bålsta Ss 4 2 5 5 1 1 4 4 26 17 13
20 Jimmy Pålsson UHF 4 1 6 2 3 3 3 3 25 16 5

              



Klass 
1              

1 Conny Tibblin Pk Ena 6 6 6 4 5 4 5 6 42 21 13 B
2 Ante Inersjö Pk Ena 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 40 23 24
3 Mats Pettersson Älvkarleby Pk 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 38 23 6
4 Joakim Sidfäldt F16 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 5 35 21 8
5 Arne Söderberg UHF 4 5 4 3 3 1 4 3 27 17 10
6 Gabriel Hübinette UHF 4 4 1 2 3 5 3 3 25 15 2
7 Andreas Jacobsson F16 6 3 4 3 3 0 3 2 24 18 6

 
 

 A B C R
Vä 3 1 7 3
Vy 2 2 8 4
3 12 3 19 18
2 11 1 26 21
1 3 3 10 7
D3   2
D2   2
D1   3
Starter 31 10 77 53
Silver 3 1 8 5
Brons 10 3 25 17
 


